


In studios and workshops  
all over the country, Ireland’s 
designers and makers are honing 
their skills and devoting hours to 
crafting unique and beautiful gifts, 
made to be cherished. 

Gifted

giveirishcraft.ie
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De Bruir
Cushendale Woollen Mills 
Chöle Dowds Ceramics 
DCCoI’s Jewellery and Goldsmithing Skills & Design Course 
Tuttys Handmade Shoes 
Hennessy & Byrne 
Martha Lynn Millinery 
Joe Hogan Baskets



Mary Neeson 
Porcelain Bell €25 each 

Helena Malone 
Divine Rhapsody Rise Brooch €250 

Ansley Watch Co. 
Tri Gá Gréine €250 

Séamus Gill 
Flow Linked Bracelet €350

Irish Design Shop “Names Dublin” 
“Daisy” Bangle €120 each 

Helen Cody 
Ostrich Feather Silk Dress €2,000 
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Arran Street East 
Water Jug €75

Magda Bethani Ceramics 
Solines – Small Piece €40 / Large Piece €180 

Angela O’Kelly  
Sculptural Arm Piece €500 each



me&him&you 
Dublin City Print €15–€110

Irish Design Shop “Names Dublin” 
Long Necklace €140

Studio Donegal 
Cushion Covers €49 

Foxford Woollen Mills 
Throw €95

Michael O’Dwyer 
Gold Side Set Ring €2,520 / Gold Juliet Ring €1,460 

Mourne Textiles 
Hand Woven Coasters (4 per set) €34

clockwise from top left opposite page

Saturday Workshop 

Great Irish Elk €33

Elks 
Tweed Dickie Bow €42 

Reversible Cardigan, 100% Merino Wool €48



opposite page

Mary Neeson 
Porcelain Light - Small €70 / Large €90

Maria Dorai-Raj 
Silver Plexus Cuff €465 

Juvi Designs 
Hammered Sterling Silver Bangle €79

Diem Pottery 
Nordic Collection- Triple Bowl Set  €69.95 

Shevlin Millinery 
Felt Rigid Hat €75

Alison Conneely 
Faul Bag €695 

Max Benjamin 
Gold Collection, Black Lily Fragrance Diffuser €35 

Studio Donegal 
Waistcoat €179

clockwise from top left



Juvi Designs 
Sterling Silver ‘Antibes’ Peal Drop Pendant €99

CarveOn 
Duck Cotton Satchel Black €275

BTU Studio 
Small Filigrana Jug €52

Hennessy & Byrne 
‘Herringbone’ Cheese Platter and Knife Set €300

Ann Chapman 
Gold Galaxy Bangles €650 each

Grand Grand, Duffy Book Binders & Irish Design Shop 
The Notebook €12.50 each

Selection of Stockists: 

Adrigole Arts  – hungryhillgallery.com 

Ardmore Pottery – ardmorepottery.com 

Arnotts – arnotts.ie

Article Design Ltd – articledublin.com 

Artist’s Gift Gallery – artistsgiftgallery.ie 

Ballinahown Craft Village – ballinahowncraftvillage.com 

Barkers – barkers.ie 

Bellevue Framing & Crafts – bellevueframing.com 

Blarney Woollen Mills  – blarney.com 

Blue Egg Gallery – blueegggallery.ie 

Bob & Kates Gift and Home – bobandkates.ie 

Bohem – originalgifts.ie

Brown Thomas – brownthomas.com 

Carraig Donn – carraigdonn.com 

Castle Arts and Craft Centre – thecastlegalleries.com 

Cleo – cleo-ltd.com 

Craft Granary – craftgranary.ie 

Designworks – designworksstudio.ie 

Designyard – designyard.ie 

Enibas – enibas.com 

Forget Me Not – forgetmenot.ie 

Gallery Zozimus – galleryzozimus.ie 

Gift Venue – giftvenue.com 

Handmade Design Studio – handmadedesign.net 

House of Ireland  – houseofireland.com

Hynes Jewellers – hynesjewellers.ie 

Irish Design Selection – irishdesignselection.com 

Irish Design Shop – irishdesignshop.com 
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Jam Art Factory – jamartfactory.com 

Kilkenny Design Centre – kilkennydesign.com 

Kilkenny Group – kilkennyshop.com  

Leitrim Design House – leitrimdesignhouse.ie 

Little Fish Designs – littlefishdesigns.ie 

Makers & Brothers – makersandbrothers.com 

May Fly – mayfly.ie 

Meadows & Byrne – meadowsandbyrne.com

Mourne Antiques – mourneantiques.com 

My Shop...Granny likes it – myshopgranny.com 

MoMuse – momuse.ie  

O’Reilly & Turpin – oreillyturpin.ie 

Ryans Pharmacy – ryanspharmacy.ie 

Shaws Department Stores – shaws.ie 

Silverwood Gallery – silverwoodjewellery.com 

Sliding Rock Gallery – slidingrockceramics.com 

Stonechat Jewellers – stonechatjewellers.ie

The Beach House Gallery – thebeachhousegallery.com 

The Cat & The Moon – thecatandthemoon.com 

The Design Centre – designcentre.ie 

The Design House – thedesignhouse.ie 

The Design Loft – designloft.ie 

The Elms – theelms.ie 

The Gallery Dunfanaghy – thegallerydunfanaghy.com 

The Guinness Gallery – guinnessgallery.com 

The Loft – theloftmarket.com 

Time Pieces – timepieces.ie 

West Cork Crafts – westcorkcrafts.ie 

Westgate Design Centre – westgatedesign.ie

 

For a full list of participating stockists please visit:  

giveirishcraft.ie/stockists

Prices listed are recommended retail price and  
are correct at time of print.  
Not all products are available in all stores. 
 
The items featured are available through certain DCCoI 
accredited stockists. For further information on availability 
and to view many more exclusive gift options please visit 
giveirishcraft.ie

front cover

J.HILL’s Standard
Elements Crystal Glass, Set of Two €323

Caulfield Country Boards
Large Walnut Paddle Board €34

Martina Hamilton 
Shell Cone Pendant, Sterling Silver With Gold Plating €135



The Design & Crafts Council of Ireland works to stimulate
and develop Ireland’s design and crafts industry, which
sustainably employs over 6,000 skilled people in towns
and villages throughout the country.
 
In 2015 DCCoI on behalf of the Government convened
ID2015; a year of Irish design to promote and celebrate
design in Ireland and internationally.
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